Football Multiple Levels Schedule (as of 08-18-19)

Activity

Wheatland Athletics and Activities

Time

Opponent

Location

Saturday, Sep 7, 2019
Football: 8th Game

Football: 7th Game

Thursday, Sep 12, 2019
Football: 7th Game

Football: 8th Game

Saturday, Sep 21, 2019

Football: 8th Game
Football: 7th Game

Friday, Sep 27, 2019
Football: 7th Game

Football: 8th Game

Thursday, Oct 10, 2019
Football: 7th Game

Football: 8th Game

9:00AM

9:00AM

4:00PM

5:15PM

10:00AM
10:00AM

3:00PM

4:15PM

4:00PM

5:15PM

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Pine Bluffs

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Pine Bluffs

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Rawlins

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Rawlins

Away vs. Glenrock

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Glenrock

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Burns

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Burns

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Torrington Middle
School

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Torrington Middle
School

Wheatland High School

Wheatland High School

Wheatland High School

Wheatland High School

Glenrock High School
Glenrock High School

Wheatland High School

Wheatland High School

Torrington Middle School

Torrington Middle School
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