

Wheatland Athletics and Activities

Football Multiple Levels Schedule (as of 08-18-19)

Activity	Time	Opponent	Location
Saturday, Sep 7, 2019			
Football: 8th Game	9:00AM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Pine Bluffs	Wheatland High School
Football: 7th Game	9:00AM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Pine Bluffs	Wheatland High School
Thursday, Sep 12, 2019			
Football: 7th Game	4:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Rawlins	Wheatland High School
Football: 8th Game	5:15PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Rawlins	Wheatland High School
Saturday, Sep 21, 2019			
Football: 8th Game	10:00AM	Away vs. Glenrock	Glenrock High School
Football: 7th Game	10:00AM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Glenrock	Glenrock High School
Friday, Sep 27, 2019			
Football: 7th Game	3:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Burns	Wheatland High School
Football: 8th Game	4:15PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Burns	Wheatland High School
Thursday, Oct 10, 2019			
Football: 7th Game	4:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Torrington Middle School	Torrington Middle School
Football: 8th Game	5:15PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Torrington Middle School	Torrington Middle School